Annex1

World Sambo Championships among Masters
(sport sambo men)
October 23 - 28, 2024
Dushanbe, Republic of Tajikistan

PRELIMINARY/FINAL ENTRY FORM


	Country:
e-mail:
tel. and name of coach:

	Total number of people




	№

	FULL Name as in the passport

	Gender
M/F
	Date of birth

	Weight category

	Age category

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	



Please return to: 
sambo.tj.2018@gmail.com
mahmud-sambo-tjk@rambler.ru




President 
Stamp and signature

								
